
CB Sprint 2022
Couvin 15.5.2022

Hainaut O.C.

Nicole REVENCU
ASUB
Circuit : D50
Distance : 1560m
Temps : 0:19:02 (12'12"/km)

7/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Béatrice DE LONGUEVILLE 0:12:08
2. Kristel MERTENS 0:14:04
3. Virginie DEHULLU 0:16:29

1. 201 00:01:16 59m 21'28"/km
2. 210 00:01:25 00:02:41 50m 28'20"/km
3. 216 00:02:12 00:04:53 163m 13'30"/km
4. 219 00:01:58 00:06:51 114m 17'15"/km
5. 173 00:00:19 00:07:10 38m 8'20"/km
6. 220 00:01:04 00:08:14 58m 18'23"/km
7. 171 00:01:59 00:10:13 225m 8'49"/km
8. 180 00:01:04 00:11:17 117m 9'07"/km
9. 187 00:01:42 00:12:59 189m 9'00"/km

10. 226 00:01:26 00:14:25 74m 19'22"/km
11. 190 00:00:59 00:15:24 57m 17'15"/km
12. 236 00:01:30 00:16:54 194m 7'44"/km
13. 183 00:01:02 00:17:56 104m 9'56"/km
14. 255 00:00:51 00:18:47 43m 19'46"/km
15. 999 00:00:15 00:19:02 43m 5'49"/km
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